

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2012

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec. 31, 2012 Unaudited	Quarter Ended Dec. 31, 2011 Unaudited	Nine Month Ended Dec. 31, 2012 Unaudited	Nine Month Ended Dec. 31, 2011 Unaudited	Year to Date figures from the previous year ended 31/03/2011 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended on March 31, 2012 Audited
1	Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
a	Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-
a	Increase / decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-	-
c	Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
d	Employees cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
e	Depreciation	-	-	-	-	-	-
f	Other Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-
g	Income Written Back	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total	-	-	-	-	0.41	4.62
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	-	-	-	-	(0.41)	(4.62)
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.02	-
5	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	-	-	-	-	(0.39)	(4.62)
6	Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	-	-	-	-	(0.39)	(4.62)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	-	-	-	-	(0.39)	(4.62)
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	-	-	-	-	(0.39)	(4.62)
12	Extraordinary Items (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit(+) / Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	-	-	-	-	(0.39)	(4.62)
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face	12,500,000.00	12,500,000.00	12,500,000.00	12,500,000.00	12,500,000.00	12,500,000.00





15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve							
16	Earning Per Share (EPS) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (Not annualized)						(0.00)	0.37
17	Public Shareholding No. of shares Percentage of shareholding	343,740.00 27.50	528,750.00 42.30	348,750.00 27.90	528,750.00 42.30	348,750.00 27.90		653,750.00 52.30
18	Promoters & Promoter Group Shareholding a Pledged / Encumbered Number of Shares Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group) b Non-encumbered Number of Shares Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group) Percentage of shares as a % of the total share Capital of the company)							
3	Provision for taxation shall be made at the end of the financial year.							
4	The company has only one segment							
5	Previous period figures have been re-grouped / reclassified wherever necessary.							

FOR HEMAKUTA INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

DIRECTOR



*Date of meeting
17/1/2013*